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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Robert Alvarado Chicanos Por La Causa VP IMTS robert.alvarado@cplc.org

Aaron Ball
Center for the Future of 
Arizona

Director aaron.ball@arizonafuture.org 5202714497

Melissa Boydston
Valley Of The Sun United 
Way

Senior Vice 
President

MBOYDSTON@VSUW.ORG 6026314800

Shelby Brown
Arizona Department of 
Education

Erate Coordinator shelby.brown@azed.gov

kirk busch BigData Southwest,  Inc. ceo kirk.busch@bigdatasw.org 4803344997

Vaughn Croft
Fred G. Acosta Job Corps 
Center

Business 
Community Liaison

croft.vaughn@jobcorps.org 5208799265

Jerry Crow
Digital Forensics and Cloud 
Security

Cybersecurity 
Professional

jerry.crow@computer.org 4804515954

Michael Edmonds Thrive in the 05
Steering Committee 
member

mikemedmonds1@gmail.com 929-244-9477

Heather Floyd Valley TeleCom Group
Public Relations 
Speciaist

heathercfloydaz@gmail.com

Oris Friesen ATIC Secretary oris@cox.net 6026891084

Drew Garner Common Sense
State Broadband 
Policy Advisor

dgarner@commonsense.org

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Mark Goldstein
International Research 
Center

President markg@researchedge.com 6024700389

Megan Hammond
Arizona State Library,  
Archives and Public 
Records

Library 
Development 
Administrator

mhammond@azlibrary.gov

Ian Hathcock SBI. dba Cellular One Sales Director ihathcock@cellularoneaz.com 19282057713
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Holly Henley
Arizona State Library,  
Archives and Public 
Records

State Librarian & 
Director

hhenley@azlibrary.gov

Cindy Hogan Literacy Connects - Tucson
Digital Inclusion 
Ambassador

cindyhogan333@gmail.com

Shereka Jackson Future Stars CEO Futurestarsaz@hotmail.com

John Kelly Triadvocates Principal John@triadvocates.com

Kelly Krusee
Arizona Department of 
Education

Program Maager,  
Office Of Digital 
Teaching and 
Learning

kelly.krusee@azed.gov 6023642212

Ginger Lane
Communications Workers 
of America

Data Coordinator ginger.lane.cwa@gmail.com

Ilana Lowery Common Sense Media Arizona Director ilowery@commonsense.org 6233410177

Derek Masseth Sun Corridor Network Executive Director dmasseth@suncorridor.org

Will McCullen Pima Community College Program Manager jwmccullen@pima.edu

Debbie McNeil Pima County
Infrastructure 
Manager

debbie.mcneil@pima.gov

Mala Muralidharan Arizona State Library
E-rate 
Administrator

mala@azlibrary.gov 14802215120

Jessica Novak
United Way of Tucson and 
Southern Arizona

Senior Director jnovak@unitedwaytucson.org

Mauricio Orozco
Care1st Health Plan 
Arizona

Manager 
Community 
Engagement

morozco@care1staz.com

Tracy Rexroat
Az Department of 
Education

CTE Program 
Specialist

tracy.rexroat@azed.gov 6023640322
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Jenny Rickel Native Network Inc COO JRICKEL@NATIVENETWORK.COM 5093000102 5096615100

Fernando Roman
Communications Workers 
of America

Campaign Lead Froman@cwa-union.org 5207097199

Jan Schiller Berkshire Consulting,  LLC Partner jschiller@berkshire-consulting.com 4143159797

Joy Whiting Apache County
Apache County 
Superintendent

joy.joywhiting@gmail.com

Karen Ziegler
Karen Ziegler Consulting 
Services

owner karen.ziegler@karenzieglerconsulting.com


